
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

10-05-2020
El Centro
El Centro - Temas
Noticia general
Lucia Vergara Valenzuela: la curicana abatida por la CNI

8
726,4
$ 1.090.253

7.000
21.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

10-05-2020
El Centro
El Centro - Temas
Noticia general
Lucia Vergara Valenzuela: la curicana abatida por la CNI

9
474,8
$ 712.695

7.000
21.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


